
 

                          

                                         TENDER NOTICE 

                 SRI  LANKA  RUPAVAHINI CORPORATION  

 PROCUREMENT OF EQUIPMENT FOR A PORTABLE MULTI  

                            CAMERA PRODUCTION SYSTEM      

                               TENDER NO: 125 / 2024.10.30 

 

 

Sri Lanka Rupavahini Corporation (SLRC) invites sealed tenders for the procurement of              

the following equipment for a portable Multi Camera Production system.  

 
 

Procurement of Equipment for portable Multi Camera Production system  

 

01  4K Camera System including  

 

 Camera  

 Zoom Demand  

 Focus Demand  

 Camera Control Unit 

 CAT 6 Cable (100 m x 2 )  

 Lens Cap for Camera Body  

 Carry Case for 03 Cameras  

 Intercom Head sets 

03Nos   05  Camera Lens 3 (75-300 mm; 

f/4.8 to f/6.7 ; f/22) 

 

Carrying Cases (for item 

no.03,04 & 05)  

01No 

 

  

06  Vision Mixer including  

 Multi View Monitor  

 Waveform/Vector 

scope/Video Monitor  

 Laptop Computer for 

control, configuration 

and Graphics 

01 No 

Intercom Head set (for producer)  01No  

02  Tripods  03Nos  07  File Based Video Recorder  01No  

03  Camera Lens 1 (14-42 mm, f/5.6 ; f/22) 02Nos  08  Wireless Video Transmission 

system with accessories  

02Nos  

04  Camera Lens 2 (45-175 mm , f/4 to f/5.6; 

f/22)  

03Nos   

 

 

This invitation is open to manufacturers, accredited agents, authorized distributors and 

dealers of high quality Broadcasting Equipment.   
 

 

The Tender Documents are obtainable from the Assistant Director Procurement of the SLRC on a 

written request made to him on or before 3.00 p.m. on 29.10.2024. 

 

A non-refundable fee of LKR. 5,000/= shall be paid to the Chief Accountant of SLRC for 

collection of tender document. 

 

Tenders duly perfected should reach Chairman, Procurement Committee, SLRC, Independence 

Square, Colombo 07 on or before 3.00 p.m. on 30.10.2024.Tenders will be opened immediately 

after 3.00 p.m. on 30.10.2024 in the presence of tenderers or their authorized representatives. 

 

 

Chairman / Director General 

Sri Lanka Rupavahini Corporation, Independence Square, 

Colombo 07 

SLRC website –http://www.rupavahini.lk  



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


